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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NWK SPORTS ME 188.575 46.675 47.850 47.050 47.000
11 1 1

761 Audrina Munoz 9.450 9.375 9.5009.650
982 Ellie Compton 9.425 9.600 9.5009.250
921 London Gracia 9.400 9.275 9.400
702 Madysen Arellano 9.300 9.900 9.3509.525
901 Penny Moreno 9.100 9.350
541 Kayli Boyd 9.700 9.2509.275

2 Alamo Heights ME 186.425 45.475 47.600 46.550 46.800
29 3 5

104 Alic Riddle 9.200 9.325 9.600
725 Kinsley Churchill 9.100 9.3509.500
751 Emma Warren 9.075 9.575 9.3509.400
607 Mili Wilson 9.050 9.500 9.4009.250
724 Mia Stewart 9.050
375 Makaylee Morrison 9.725 9.1009.225
315 Zia Murji 9.475 9.175

3 Enrich ME 186.300 46.150 47.575 45.975 46.600
32 4 8

967 Victoria Vinson 9.450 9.500 9.4008.925
313 Xoie Green 9.250
312 Shaylee York 9.200 9.875 9.6509.375
332 Jada Scott 9.200
706 Kinsley Ocampo 9.050 9.750 9.0009.300
923 Kayla Belter 9.400 9.3509.025
946 Maci Leiker 9.050 9.2009.350

4 Tnt elite gymnastics ME 185.700 45.700 47.275 46.575 46.150
6T5 5 4

394 Jolie Baldera 9.350 9.650 9.3009.275
204 Jade Woods 9.125 9.275 9.1009.450
122 Paisley Brett 9.100 9.600 9.5509.375
414 Luna G. Estrello 9.100 9.300
948 Aveigh Casey 9.025 9.175 9.2009.175
947 Natalie Nieto 9.575
143 Audianna Pineda 9.000
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5 Maximum Athletics ME 185.275 45.625 46.725 46.725 46.200
57 7 3

398 River Leslie 9.275 9.475 9.2509.475
206 Selene Lewis 9.200 9.2009.450
397 Alyssa Wolff 9.075 9.350 9.3009.250
102 Kennedi Matlock 9.050 9.250 9.4009.175
146 Anna Alley 9.025 9.525 9.375
145 Rhyan Larson 9.125 9.050

6 Aerial Athletics ME 185.200 45.675 46.500 46.775 46.250
46 10 2

174 Foley King 9.275 9.175
573 Anna Jenné 9.150 9.1509.225
756 Emi Coronado 9.100 9.200 9.4509.500
152 Katelynn Skinner 9.100 9.175 9.0509.300
555 Blake Sykes 9.050 9.500 9.3509.475
614 Faye Candanosa 9.450 9.2509.275

7 HVG ME 184.625 45.550 47.125 45.800 46.150
6T8 6 9

605 Andrea Vela 9.325 9.500 9.4009.575
606 Valeria Trevino 9.150 9.600 9.4009.550
904 Miranda Garcia 9.150 9.350 9.1009.400
416 Anika Ybarra 9.000 9.375 9.2008.400
510 Maria Abrego 8.925 9.300 9.0508.875

8 Reflex PGA ME 184.350 45.725 46.675 46.000 45.950
84 9 7

148 Kymmy Rivera 9.450 9.450
187 Piper Witt 9.200 9.550 9.2509.375
212 Adelyn Urista 9.075 9.575 9.4009.325
1011 Alana Dixon 9.050 9.000 8.9009.150
110 Prina Joshi 8.950 9.1009.050
126 Kylie Brown 9.100 9.3009.100

9 MGA ME 184.250 45.925 47.750 45.075 45.500
93 2 12

603 Mayci Wilmetti 9.225 9.500 9.1508.875
101 Layci Champion 9.225
988 Skylar Rutledge 9.175 8.775
121 Caleigh Newman 9.150 9.625 9.1009.375
334 Cora Jenkins 9.150 8.9008.875
523 Delaney Poarch 9.650
162 Kayden Ingelido 9.575 9.100
413 Vivianna Jones 9.400 9.2509.175
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10 Rise Gymnastics ME 183.875 45.325 46.700 46.400 45.450
1010 8 6

902 Catie Bopp 9.450 9.550
704 Emily Lionberger 9.025
502 Sloane Emerson 8.975 8.9009.075
543 Emma Williams 8.950 9.450 9.0009.525
521 Lauren Agard 8.925 9.650 9.3009.150
411 Molly Guillory 9.025 9.1009.550
561 Joanna Kates 9.025 9.1509.100

11 AFF ME 181.025 44.875 46.200 45.400 44.550
11T12 11 11

741 Harper Smith 9.200 9.300 9.3509.150
922 Lainey Chandler 9.050 9.400 8.5509.250
1002 Jo Dieringer 9.050 9.100 8.5008.950
721 Anastasia Stoughton 8.800 8.925 9.0508.500
722 Kaylee Price 8.775 9.475 9.1009.550

12 Santa Fe Sports ME 179.800 45.150 44.350 45.750 44.550
11T11 12 10

952 Hailey Mills 9.100 8.850
592 Skyla Rochkind 9.050 8.950 9.3009.000
771 Ryan Ramirez 9.000 9.250 9.2509.350
772 Phoebe Davis 9.000 8.875 9.1009.450
570 Morgan Cortez 9.000 8.425 8.8008.925
380 Ayla Bustamante 8.1009.025

13 United Gymnastics ME 174.225 44.775 42.275 43.125 44.050
1313 13 13

324 Maya Whitby 9.075 7.750 8.6008.700
574 Kinsley Kuntz 9.000 9.125 8.8507.900
575 Valyn Bryden 9.000 8.125 9.175
1014 Tori Gale 8.900 8.550
385 Lyla Collier 8.800 8.575 8.6509.100
954 AnnMarie Becerra 8.700 8.250
365 Hadlee Blackstock 9.400
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